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CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

47
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item. 18; 7-88.

VOTE No. 5—continued. £
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B.—CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
Salaeies—continued.

Sub-Offices, Christcliurcli—continued.
Lyttelton—continued.

2 Telegraphists, 1 at £125. 1 at £100 ...
Counter Clerk
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers at £38

Methven—
Postmaster (also Eailway £100)
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Opawa—Eeceiving Office (also Railway £123)
Oxford-

Postmaster (also Railway £15)
Messenger

Papanui—Postmaster (also Railway £140)
Rakaia—Postmaster (also Registrar of Births)

Assistant
Rangiora—

Postmaster
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Rolleston—Postmaster (also Railway £165)
Selwyn—

Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Sheffield-

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births) ...
Assistant (also Railway £120)

Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Railway £60)
Messenger

Springfield—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Messenger

Styx-
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Sydenham—Postmaster
Assistant and Messenger
Messenger

Templeton—Postmaster (also Railway £109)
Tinwald—

Postmaster (also Railway £111)
"Waiau—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Waikari—

Postmaster (also Railway £75)
Messenger

Waipara—
Postmaster (also Railway £121)

"Whitecliffs—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)

Wilson's Road —
Receiving Office (also Railway £94)

Winslow—Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Woolston—Receiving Office (also Railway £127)
108 Country Postmasters ... .,, ,..

3

135
36

10

187
50

244
60
36
10

10

168
10

115
36

10
16
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202
48
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116 21

.17 25

.18 131

.19

.20
100
36

t21 5

122 6

123 3

t24 10
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