## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

				1887-88.	
	VOTE No. 5—continued.			£	£
	B.—CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICE	ES-co	ntinued		
	Salaries—continued.	<b>.11</b> 5	momuou.		
	Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued.				
90	Lyttelton—continued.			225	
91	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £125, 1 at £100 Counter Clerk	•••	•••	120	
92	Letter Carrier	•••		115	
93	2 Messengers at £38	•••	:	76	
٠.	Methven—				
94	Postmaster (also Railway £100)	•••		50	
95	Opawa—		İ	9	
90	Receiving Office (also Railway £123)	••••	•••	3	
96	Oxford— Postmaster (also Railway £15)			135	
97	Messenger			36	
	Papanui—				
98	Postmaster (also Railway £140)	•••		10	
	Rakaia—			107	
99 00	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births)	•••	•••	187 50	
00	$egin{array}{lll} { m Assistant} & \dots & & \dots & & & \dots & & & & & \dots & & & & $	•••	•••	30	
01	Postmaster			244	
02	Letter Carrier	•••		60	
03	${f Messenger}$	•••		36	
	Rolleston—			10	
04	Postmaster (also Railway £165)	•••	•••	10	
05	Selwyn— Postmaster (also Railway £120)			10	
00	Sheffield—	•••	•••	10	
06	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births)			168	
07	Assistant (also Railway £120)	•••		10	
	Southbridge—				
08	Postmaster (also Railway £60)	•••	•••	115	
09	Messenger	•••	•••	36	
10	Springfield— Postmaster (also Railway £150)			10	
11	Messenger	•••		16	
	Styx—	•••			
12	Postmaster (also Railway £125)	•••		10	
	Sydenham—			909	
13	Postmaster	•••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 202 \\ 48 \end{bmatrix}$	
14 15	Assistant and Messenger	•••		8	
TO	$egin{array}{ll}  ext{Messenger} & \  ext{Templeton} & \end{array}$	•••	•••	١	
16	Postmaster (also Railway £109)	•••		21	
	Tinwald—				
17	Postmaster (also Railway £111)	•••	•••	25	
10	Waiau—  Pasturator (also Registrer of Births	80)		131	
18	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, & Waikari—	xc.j	•••	101	
19	Postmaster (also Railway £75)			100	
20	Messenger	•••		36	
	Waipara—			· _	
21	Postmaster (also Railway £121)	•••	•••	5	
00	Whitecliffs—  Bastmanton (also Bailway £120)			6	
22	Postmaster (also Railway £120) Wilson's Road—	•••	•••	١	
23	Receiving Office (also Railway £94)			3	
	Winslow—				
24	Postmaster (also Railway £120)	•••		10	
- 1	$\mathbf{Woolston}$ —		1	i	
25	Receiving Office (also Railway £127)		l l		